Total Hip Pack (231625 AC3)
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Main Drape

Instrument Table Cover

Duo Reinforced Gown

Drape Sheet

Foot Sock

Foot Drape

Mayo Table Cover
Adhesive Tape

Hand Towel

390x260

190x140

XL

90x80
120x80
160x150
140x80
40x5

40x30

BIPLEX with adhesive and absorbent reinforcement
Blue PE with absorbent reinforcement

Spunlace and reinforced in sleeves and front, SMS in
back

BIPLEX with adhesive
BIPLEX
BIPLEX

Blue PE with absorbent reinforcement

Extra soft non-woven

BIPLEX

TRIPLEX

Spunlace

Adhesive Tape Incise Film

Clear PE

Blue PE

Absorbent
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Extra Soft NWM



