Total Hip Pack (231625 AC3)

No.	Name	Quantity	Size	Material
1	Main Drape	1	390×260	BIPLEX with adhesive and absorbent reinforcement
2	Instrument Table Cover	1	190×140	Blue PE with absorbent reinforcement
3	Duo Reinforced Gown	3	XL	Spunlace and reinforced in sleeves and front, SMS in back
4	Drape Sheet	2	90x80	BIPLEX with adhesive
5	Foot Sock	1	120×80	BIPLEX
5	Foot Drape	1	160×150	BIPLEX
6	Mayo Table Cover	1	140×80	Blue PE with absorbent reinforcement
7	Adhesive Tape	4	40×5	
8	Hand Towel	4	40×30	Extra soft non-woven

